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119 - Boys Under 18 High Jump - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 01:14 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 260 KOH MATTHEW ISP 1.78  

2 315 MUSK ZAVIER LEITH ISKL 1.68  

3 86 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ASHAARI JIS 1.55  

4 381 RIDLON BEHR ISKL 1.50  

5 291 JHA AARAV ISKL 1.50  

6 3 CROFT EZEKIEL DAL 1.50  

7 380 WELLMAN CYRUS ISKL 1.45  

8 95 ALMEIDA RIHAAN JIS 1.45  

9 36 . AFIF BSKL 1.40  

10 20 SEEVARATNAM MATTHIAS DAL 1.35  

11 379 DOBROWOLSKI PAWEL ISKL 1.35  

12 23 GUFFY JON DAVIS DAL 1.35  

- 264 THANABALASIN DOMINIC ISP NM  

- 94 PALOMO NAMUEL JIS NM  

- 33 . RAUFJON BSKL NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.68 1.70 1.75 1.78 1.80

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys Under 18 High Jump
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 260 KOH MATTHEW ISP 1.78

2 1 315 MUSK ZAVIER LEITH ISKL 1.68

3 1 86 MUHAMMAD AKBAR ASHAARI JIS 1.55

4 1 381 RIDLON BEHR ISKL 1.50

5 1 291 JHA AARAV ISKL 1.50

5 1 3 CROFT EZEKIEL DAL 1.50

7 1 95 ALMEIDA RIHAAN JIS 1.45

8 1 380 WELLMAN CYRUS ISKL 1.45

9 1 36 . AFIF BSKL 1.40

10 1 20 SEEVARATNAM MATTHIAS DAL 1.35

11 1 23 GUFFY JON DAVIS DAL 1.35

12 1 379 DOBROWOLSKI PAWEL ISKL 1.35

- 1 264 THANABALASIN DOMINIC ISP NM

- 1 33 . RAUFJON BSKL NM

- 1 94 PALOMO NAMUEL JIS NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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